
Onondaga County Sheriff's Office Residential Rehabilitation Unit (2025) 

Cumulative Data Semi-Annual (Jan.-Jun.) Annual (Jan.-Dec.) 

Total Individuals in Seg. Conf. 0 0 

Days in Seg. Conf. 0 0 

Age 18-21 0 0 

22-54 0 0 

55+ 0 0 

Race Asian 0 0 

Black 0 0 

Hispanic 0 0 

White 0 0 

Other 0 0 

Gender Male 0 0 

Female 0 0 

Other 0 0 

Other Special Health 

Accommodations/Needs 

0 0 

Substance Abuse Program 

Participants 

0 0 

Pregnancy Status 0 0 

 



Onondaga County Sheriff's Office Residential Rehabilitation Unit Stats (2025) 

Month Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr. May Jun. Jul. Aug. Sep. Oct. Nov. Dec. 

Total Individuals in 

Seg. Conf. 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Days in Seg. 

Conf. 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Age 18-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

22-54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

55+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Race Asian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Black 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Hispanic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

White 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Gender Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Female 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Other Special Health 

Accom./Needs 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Substance Abuse 

Program 

Participants 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pregnancy 

Status 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 

 

 

 

 



Onondaga County Sheriff's Office Segregated Confinement (2025) 

Cumulative Data Semi-Annual (Jan.-Jun.) Annual (Jan.-Dec.) 

Total Individuals in Seg. Conf. 0 0 

Days in Seg. Conf. 0 0 

Age 18-21 0 0 

22-54 0 0 

55+ 0 0 

Race Asian 0 0 

Black 0 0 

Hispanic 0 0 

White 0 0 

Other 0 0 

Gender Male 0 0 

Female 0 0 

Other 0 0 

Other Special Health 

Accommodations/Needs 

0 0 

Substance Abuse Program 

Participants 

0 0 

Pregnancy Status 0 0 

 



Onondaga County Sheriff's Office Segregated Confinement Stats (2025) 

Month Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr. May Jun. Jul. Aug. Sep. Oct. Nov. Dec. 

Total Individuals in 

Seg. Conf. 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Days in Seg. 

Conf. 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Age 18-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

22-54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

55+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Race Asian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Black 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Hispanic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

White 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Gender Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Female 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Other Special Health 

Accom./Needs 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Substance Abuse 

Program 

Participants 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pregnancy 

Status 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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